Grande Barra
BARRA DA TIJUCA
RECREIO

CURICICA

VARGEM PEQUENA
JOA

CAMORIM
ITANHANGA

Zona Sul
COPACABANA
BOTAFOGO
LEBLON
IPANEMA
FLAMENGO
SANTA TERESA
LAGOA

URCA
HUMAITA
GAVEA
JARDIM BOTANICO
CATETE
LARANJEIRAS

Jacarepagua
FREGUESIA
TAQUARA
ANIL

PRACA SECA
Pechincha

FREGUESIA DE JACAREPAGUA

Abelardo Bueno
CIDADE JARDIM
RIO 2

RIO CENTRO
ABELARDO BUENO
JACAREPAGUA

Grande Tijuca
TIJUCA

VILA ISABEL
GRAJAU
ANDARAI

Baixada

DUQUE DE CAXIAS
NOVA IGUACU
MESQUITA

VILAR DOS TELES
QUEIMADOS

SAO JOAO DE MERITI

Grande Méier

MEIER

CACHAMBI

DEL CASTILHO
ENGENHO DE DENTRO
MARIA DA GRACA
LINS DE VASCONCELOS
ENGENHO NOVO
TODOS OS SANTOS

46,66%
42,49%
2,57%
0,52%
0,37%
0,37%
0,18%
0,17%

6,87%
1,73%
1,41%
0,86%
0,70%
0,50%
0,33%
0,33%
0,18%
0,17%
0,17%
0,17%
0,16%
0,16%

6,46%
2,85%
1,25%
0,90%
0,74%
0,56%
0,16%

6,09%
2,42%
2,25%
0,91%
0,35%
0,16%

5,43%
3,15%
1,23%
0,87%
0,18%

5,13%
2,17%
1,91%
0,37%
0,34%
0,17%
0,16%

3,22%
1,22%
0,56%
0,36%
0,35%
0,18%
0,18%
0,18%
0,17%
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llha do Governador 1,98% C O_L_)

JARDIM GUANABARA 0,73%

ILHA DO GOVERNADOR 0,37%

PORTUGUESA 0,19%

FREGUESIA (ILHA DO GOVERNADOR) 0,19%

GALEAO 0,18%

CACUIA 0,16%

PRAIA DA BANDEIRA 0,16%

Zona Oeste 1,75%

CAMPO GRANDE 0,55%

BANGU 0,51%

REALENGO 0,18%

GUARATIBA 0,17%

DEODORO 0,17%

PEDRA DE GUARATIBA 0,17%

Grande Madureira 1,58%

MADUREIRA 0,54%

BENTO RIBEIRO 0,36%

TURIACU 0,33%

CASCADURA 0,18%

OSWALDO CRUZ 0,17%

Regido Serrana 1,56%

NOVA FRIBURGO 0,84%

TERESOPOLIS 0,55%

PETROPOLIS 0,16%

Grande Penha 1,43%

VILA DA PENHA 0,90%

PENHA CIRCULAR 0,35%

PENHA 0,18%

Grande Piedade 1,23%

PILARES 0,89%

PIEDADE 0,17%

ABOLICAO 0,17%

Vila Militar 1,09%

VILA VALQUEIRE 0,90%

JARDIM SULACAP 0,19%

Grande Iraja 1,03%

IRAJA 0,53%

ROCHA MIRANDA 0,33%

COLEGIO 0,16%

Niteroi 1,02%

ICARAI 0,68% g

BADU 0,17% g

BOA VIAGEM 0,16% g: g
ENR

Grande Olaria 0,88% 5] 2)

OLARIA 0,36% g @

BONSUCESSO 0,18% 5 &

HIGIENOPOLIS 018% = =

MANGUINHOS 0,16% s
: S

MINAS GERAIS 0,88% g ‘l:

BELO HORIZONTE 0,70% 5=

MURIAE 0,18% 3 &




Grande Sao Cristovao 0,73%

SAO CRISTOVAO 0,54%
SAO FRANCISCO XAVIER 0,19%
Sul Fluminense 0,68%
RESENDE 0,18%
VOLTA REDONDA 0,17%
ITATIAIA 0,16%
MIGUEL PEREIRA 0,16%
Grande Pavuna 0,55%
PAVUNA 0,36%
GUADALUPE 0,19%
Centro 0,53%
CENTRO 0,35%
LAPA 0,18%
RIO GRANDE DO SUL 0,52%
PORTO ALEGRE 0,33%
TORRES 0,19%
SAO PAULO 0,50%
CAMPINAS 0,17%
VILA TRAMONTANO 0,17%
Vila Sofia 0,16%
Costa Verde 0,35%
MANGARATIBA 0,19%
ANGRA DOS REIS 0,16%
Norte Fluminense 0,35%
BOUGANVILLE 0,18%
TRES RIOS 0,16%
SAO GONCALO 0,33%
BARRO VERMELHO 0,17%
JARDIM CATARINA 0,16%
PERNAMBUCO 0,33%
LIMOEIRO 0,33%
DISTRITO FEDERAL 0,33%
BRASILIA 0,33%
CEARA 0,18%
FORTALEZA 0,18%
Regido dos Lagos 0,18%
ALGODOAL 0,18%
BAHIA 0,17%
SALVADOR 0,17%
I‘I’otal Geral 100,00%]
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